??????
W W W. E U R O B O O R .C O M  |   3 9
TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS
TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS - DEPTH OF CUT 55 MM (METRIC)
Euroboor Tungsten Carbide Tipped Annular
Cutters are equipped with a spiral flute which
creates optimum chip removal and seizure is
virtually impossible.
These annular cutters are used e.g. in hardened
 materials such as HARDOX steel, stainless
steels and high tensile strength such as railway
tracks. For the latter the Rail drilling machine has
been developed especially for this purpose.
The Tungsten Carbide Tipped teeth of the cutter
can be sharpened or replaced. Because of the
above composition, and when used in a proper
way, these cutters are less susceptible to
breakage than standard High Speed Steel
Cutters, especially in larger diameters and
lengths.
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED ANNULAR CUTTERS
ORDER CODE  LENGTH  DIAMETER  ANNULAR CUTTERS PAGE
IBC.90   102 mm  6,35 mm   HML ø 14 - 17 mm 43
IBC.80   103 mm  8 mm   HML ø 18 - 60 mm 43
IBC.100   123 mm  8 mm   HML ø 61 - 130 mm 43
 ACCESSORIES – PILOT PINS
12 HML.120
13 HML.130
14 HML.140
15 HML.150
16 HML.160
17 HML.170
18 HML.180
19 HML.190
20 HML.200
21 HML.210
22 HML.220
23 HML.230
24 HML.240
25 HML.250
26 HML.260
27 HML.270
28 HML.280
29 HML.290
30 HML.300
31 HML.310
32 HML.320
33 HML.330
34 HML.340
35 HML.350
36 HML.360
37 HML.370
38 HML.380
39 HML.390
40 HML.400
41 HML.410
42 HML.420
43 HML.430
44 HML.440
45 HML.450
46 HML.460
47 HML.470
48 HML.480
49 HML.490
50 HML.500
51 HML.510
52 HML.520
53 HML.530
54 HML.540
55 HML.550
56 HML.560
57 HML.570
58 HML.580
59 HML.590
60 HML.600
61 HML.610
62 HML.620
63 HML.630
64 HML.640
65 HML.650
66 HML.660
67 HML.670
68 HML.680
69 HML.690
70 HML.700
71 HML.710
72 HML.720
73 HML.730
74 HML.740
75 HML.750
76 HML.760
77 HML.770
78 HML.780
79 HML.790
80 HML.800
81 HML.810
82 HML.820
83 HML.830
84 HML.840
85 HML.850
86 HML.860
87 HML.870
88 HML.880
89 HML.890
90 HML.900
91 HML.910
92 HML.920
93 HML.930
94 HML.940
95 HML.950
96 HML.960
97 HML.970
98 HML.980
99 HML.990
100 HML.1000
105 HML.1050
110  HML.1100
115 HML.1150
120  HML.1200
125 HML.1250
130  HML.1300
Ø MM ORDER CODE Ø MM ORDER CODE Ø MM ORDER CODE Ø MM ORDER CODE
EUROBOOR TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS
WITH 19,05 MM WELDON SHANK - DOC 55 MM
EUROBOOR TCT ANNULAR CUTTERS
WITH 31,75 MM WELDON SHANK - DOC 55 MM